Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (03.26.2014)
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

Original Current
Contract Current New Contract/ | Contract Begin | Contract End | Contract End | New Contract ‘What is being
# Department Vendor Name Number Description Contract Value | Amend $ Value Date Date Date End Date requested of F&P
TALX UCM Services, City Employment 6/i/2t?£n95?gth
1 DER Inc. d/b/a TALX UC E4626-A ty Employ $150,925.00 $15,000.00 6/3/2004 P 6/2/2014 6/2/2014 Approval of Waiver

eXpress, Equifax

Verification Services

extend upon
mutual consent

Prepared: March 17,2014

File: F&P Review List - 2014.03.26.xIs




